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CONFERENCE INFORMATION

Participate in the Next Resources Boom

Key reasons to attend

Registration Conference Timetable

Cocktail Party

Trade Exhibition Accommodation

ConvenerConference Papers

The booming Chinese economy and the

resurgence of the other major economies

is putting pressure on mineral supplies.

Stocks are running down and prices are

increasing. Conditions are right for a

stock market boom in resource stocks

over the next few years.

1
2
3
4

Identify undervalued companies with great potential.

Get the inside story on a resources boom from the keynote speakers and 22 resource companies.

Take the opportunity to meet and talk to several dozen key executives in the resource industry.

Enjoy lunch and refreshment breaks to explore the 21 trade and sponsor stands.

In addition the Sydney Basin is underlain

by vast coal measures that host economic

coal and methane gas operations.

Collectively the mineral industry is NSW’s

largest export industry, generating over

$7.7 billion annually.

NSW hosts the largest orebody of its kind

in the world at Broken Hill and the highest

revenue earning gold site in Australia at

Cadia in the mineral rich Lachlan Fold Belt.

The registration desk will be open from 8.00am

to 5.00pm on Monday 18th October and from

8.00am on Tuesday 19th October for those

attending day two.

Monday 18th October from 9.00am to 5.00pm.

Tuesday 19th October from 9.00am to 5.00pm.

The Cocktail Party will be held on

he NSW Minister For Resources

The Hon. Kerry Hickey MP will attend to award the NSW

Miner of the Year and NSW Explorer of the Year.

Monday 18th October

from 5.30pm to 7.30pm. T

The trade exhibition of 21 stands will be situated in

the foyer area where morning and afternoon teas

will be served.

The Sofitel Wentworth Hotel Sydney, 61 Philip St, Sydney,

NSW, Australia. A special rate of $265.00 per night applies

for this five star hotel. Check-in times will be from

2.00pm. (Ph 9230 0700)

The conference has been organised by Golden Cross

Resources Ltd as a forum for both major and junior

mining and exploration companies.

Company information will be available including

CD’s of company presentations.

Early Bird, Standard and Exhibitor registrations

include attendance at all sessions and the exhibition

area, conference proceedings, lunch, morning and

afternoon tea.
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For latest information and updates visit our website www.nswminersandexplorers.com.au



CONFERENCE PROGRAMME

Principal Sponsors

Gold Sponsor

Programme Sponsor

Allens Arthur Robinson

Clear Thinking

WHISecurities
Pty Limited

ASX
AUSTRALIAN STOCK EXCHANGE

Chemex

Day 1 - Monday 18th October 2004

Day 2 - Tuesday 19th October 2004

9.00am

9.05am

9.35am
10.00am
10.25am
10.50am

9.00am

9.05am

9.35am
10.00am
10.25am
10.50am

11.30am
11.35am
12.00pm
12.25pm
12.50pm

2.00pm

2.05pm

2.35pm
3.00pm
3.25pm

2.00pm
2.05pm
2.30pm
2.55pm
3.20pm

3.55pm
4.00pm
4.25pm
4.50pm
5.10pm

11.00am

11.00am

1.00pm

1.00pm

3.30pm

5.30pm

5.30-7.30pm

3.35pm

Session Chair

Exploration NSW

Alkane Exploration Ltd

Tritton Resources Ltd

Q & A

“Investing in the Australian Resources Boom”

Session Chair

Triako Resources Limited

CBH Resources Limited

Compass Resources NL

Q & A

“Future Potential of the Cadia-Orange Area”

Bob Besley

Malcolm Humphreys

Tony Wassaf

Angus Collins Managing Director

Managing Director

Chairman

Allens Arthur Robinson

John Holliday - Newcrest Mining Limited

Lindsay Gilligan

Ian Chalmers

Ian Culbert

Christopher Ryan

Manager - Resources

Technical Director

Managing Director

Chairman - Golden Cross Resources Ltd

Barry Dawes - WHI Securities

Session Chair
Centennial Coal Company Limited

Excel Coal Limited

Austral Coal Limited

Q & A

Session Chair
Roc Oil Company Limited

Eastern Star Gas Limited

Sydney Gas Ltd

Q & A

David Haselhurst
Robert Cameron

Tony Haggarty

Ugo Cario

Daven Timms
John Doran

Dennis Morton

Bruce Butcher

The Spectulator - The Bulletin
Managing Director

Managing Director

Managing Director

Alt. Director- Golden Cross Resources Ltd
Chief Executive Officer

Managing Director

Managing Director

Session Chair
Golden Cross Resources Ltd

Goldminco Corporation

Q & A

Ted Tyne
Chris Torrey

Ian Finch

Director Geological Survey NSW
Director - Exploration

President / CEO

Session Chair

Perilya Limited

Gravity Capital Limited

Q & A

“Future Potential of the Broken Hill Area“

Session Chair
Malachite Resources NL

Hill End Gold Limited

Tri Origin Minerals Ltd

Q & A

Session Chair
Silver Standard Resources Inc

Paradigm Gold Ltd

PlatSearch NL

Q & A

Paul Cranney

Phillip Harman

Eddie Grieve

Garry Lowder

Philip Bruce

Greg Martyr

Grant Craighead

Ian Pringle

Graham Carman

Bob Richardson

David Timms

Exploration Manager

Managing Director

Natl.Manager Listings Bus. Dev. - ASX

Ian Plimer - University of Melbourne

Managing Director

Managing Director

Act. Managing Director

Executive Director Mining - Fat Prophets

Manager Australia

Managing Director

Managing Director

Manag. Director- Golden Cross Resources

TEA and COFFEE

TEA and COFFEE

LUNCH

LUNCH

COCKTAIL PARTY

TEA and COFFEE

TEA and COFFEE

Finish with concluding remarks by Christopher Ryan

11.30am
11.35am
12.00am
12.25am
12.45am

4.00pm
4.05pm
4.30pm
4.50pm

MC Trevor Sykes “Pierpont” Australian Financial Review

Keynote:

Keynote:

Keynote:

a NSW government initiative
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The Sofitel Wentworth Sydney

61 Philip St, Sydney, NSW, Aus.

18th and 19th October 2004
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Delegate Registration Form
Please complete this registration form and remit together with your payment to the address at the

bottom of the page. A separate registration form must be completed for each delegate

(photocopies acceptable). Registrations will not be processed without full payment.

Registration Information

Conference Registration

Accommodation

Title / First Name :

Early Bird :(Before 8th October)

Contact : The Sofitel Wentworth Sydney, 61 Philip St, Sydney (Ph (02) 9230 0700)

Card Number :

Card Expiry Date :

Cardholders Name :

Total to be paid : Registration Cocktail Party = $

Cardholders Signature :

Please return this registration form to:

22 Edgeworth David Ave, Hornsby NSW 2077 (Fax (02) 9482 8488)

If paying by cheque, please make payable to

Golden Cross Resources Ltd:
Golden Cross Resources Ltd

Please debit my : Visa MasterCard Bankcard

Cancellation Policy: All cancellations must be made in writing to NSW Miners & Explorers Conference. No refunds after 10 October 2004.
All refunds will incur an administration charge of $30.

Our Privacy Policy: The personal information shown on this brochure and/or provided by you, will be held on a database and may be shared with
sponsors of the NSW Miners and Explorers Conference and used in later promotional activities undertaken by future Miners and
Explorers Conferences. If you do not wish for your details to be passed on simply tick this box when returning this form.

Standard Registration :

$176 Including GST

Conference rate $265.00 per room per night

$220 Including GST

Surname :

Job Title :

Address :

City / State : Country :

Telephone : Fax :

Post Code :

Email :

Organisation :

Early Bird Rate
Early Bird Rate

available until8th October

$176$176

Mobile :

Day one Registration :

Day two Registration :

$120 Including GST

$120 Including GST

Three easy ways to register

1 Fax
2 Mail

3 Email

the completed registration form to (02) 9482 8488

the completed registration form to Golden Cross Resources Ltd,

22 Edgeworth David Ave, Hornsby NSW 2077

go to website download the Registration Form as

either a PDF or Word file and email signed form to

www.nswminersandexplorers.com.au and

registration@nswminersandexplorers.com.au

Cocktail Party : $ 55 Including GST


