

# MINERS & EXPLORERS CONFERENCE 2004







**Principal Sponsors** 





Programme Sponsor

Allens Arthur Robinson

Clear Thinking

Gold Sponsor



#### **CONFERENCE INFORMATION**

#### **Participate in the Next Resources Boom**

The booming Chinese economy and the resurgence of the other major economies is putting pressure on mineral supplies. Stocks are running down and prices are increasing. Conditions are right for a stock market boom in resource stocks over the next few years.

NSW hosts the largest orebody of its kind in the world at Broken Hill and the highest revenue earning gold site in Australia at Cadia in the mineral rich Lachlan Fold Belt. In addition the Sydney Basin is underlain by vast coal measures that host economic coal and methane gas operations. Collectively the mineral industry is NSW's largest export industry, generating over \$7.7 billion annually.

#### Key reasons to attend

- 1 Identify undervalued companies with great potential.
- 2 Get the inside story on a resources boom from the keynote speakers and 22 resource companies.
- 3 Take the opportunity to meet and talk to several dozen key executives in the resource industry.
- 4 Enjoy lunch and refreshment breaks to explore the 21 trade and sponsor stands.

### Registration

The registration desk will be open from 8.00am to 5.00pm on Monday 18th October and from 8.00am on Tuesday 19th October for those attending day two.

Early Bird, Standard and Exhibitor registrations include attendance at all sessions and the exhibition area, conference proceedings, lunch, morning and afternoon tea.

#### **Trade Exhibition**

The trade exhibition of 21 stands will be situated in the foyer area where morning and afternoon teas will be served.

### **Conference Papers**

Company information will be available including CD's of company presentations.

#### **Conference Timetable**

Monday 18th October from 9.00am to 5.00pm. Tuesday 19th October from 9.00am to 5.00pm.

#### **Cocktail Party**

The Cocktail Party will be held on Monday 18th October from 5.30pm to 7.30pm. The NSW Minister For Resources The Hon. Kerry Hickey MP will attend to award the NSW Miner of the Year and NSW Explorer of the Year.

#### **Accommodation**

The Sofitel Wentworth Hotel Sydney, 61 Philip St, Sydney, NSW, Australia. A special rate of \$265.00 per night applies for this five star hotel. Check-in times will be from 2.00pm. (Ph 9230 0700)

#### Convener

The conference has been organised by Golden Cross Resources Ltd as a forum for both major and junior mining and exploration companies.





## **CONFERENCE PROGRAMME**

Programme Sponsor

Allens Arthur Robinson Clear Thinking

		4011 0 1	
Day 1	- Monda	v 18th Octo	her 2004
Day	- Wollda		DCI ZUUT

9.00an	1	Session Chair	Christopher Ryan	Chairman - Golden Cross Resources Ltd
9.05an 9.35an 10.00a 10.25a 10.50a	ı m m	Exploration NSW	rces Boom" Lindsay Gilligan Ian Chalmers	Barry Dawes - WHI Securities  Manager - Resources Technical Director Managing Director
11.00a	m	TEA and COFFEE		
11.30a 11.35a 12.00a 12.25a 12.45a	m m m	Session Chair Centennial Coal Company Limited Excel Coal Limited Austral Coal Limited Q & A	Robert Cameron Tony Haggarty	The Spectulator - The Bulletin Managing Director Managing Director Managing Director
1.00pn	1	LUNCH		
2.00pn 2.05pn 2.35pn 3.00pn 3.25pn	n Keynote: n n	Session Chair  "Future Potential of the Broken Hill Perilya Limited Gravity Capital Limited Q & A	I Area" Paul Cranney	Natl.Manager Listings Bus. Dev ASX Ian Plimer - University of Melbourne Exploration Manager Managing Director
3.35pn	1	TEA and COFFEE		
4.00pn 4.05pn 4.30pn 4.50pn	า า	Session Chair	Chris Torrey	Director Geological Survey NSW Director - Exploration President / CEO
5.30-7	30pm	COCKTAIL PARTY	MC Trevor Sykes	"Pierpont" Australian Financial Review
Day 2	- Tues	day 19th October 2004	4	

9.00am 9.05am Keynote: 9.35am 10.00am 10.25am 10.50am	Session Chair  "Future Potential of the Cadia-Oran Triako Resources Limited CBH Resources Limited Compass Resources NL Q & A	oge Area" Angus Collins Bob Besley	Allens Arthur Robinson John Holliday - Newcrest Mining Limited Managing Director Managing Director Chairman
11.00am	TEA and COFFEE		
11.30am 11.35am 12.00pm 12.25pm 12.50pm	Session Chair  Roc Oil Company Limited  Eastern Star Gas Limited  Sydney Gas Ltd  Q & A	John Doran Dennis Morton	Alt. Director- Golden Cross Resources Ltd Chief Executive Officer Managing Director Managing Director
1.00pm	LUNCH		
2.00pm 2.05pm 2.30pm 2.55pm 3.20pm	Session Chair  Malachite Resources NL  Hill End Gold Limited  Tri Origin Minerals Ltd  Q & A	Garry Lowder Philip Bruce	Executive Director Mining - Fat Prophets Managing Director Managing Director Act. Managing Director
3.30pm	TEA and COFFEE		
3.55pm 4.00pm 4.25pm 4.50pm 5.10pm	Session Chair Silver Standard Resources Inc Paradigm Gold Ltd PlatSearch NL Q & A	lan Pringle Graham Carman	Manag. Director- Golden Cross Resources Manager Australia Managing Director Managing Director
5.30pm	Finish with concluding remarks by Christo	pher Ryan	





The Sofitel Wentworth Sydney 61 Philip St, Sydney, NSW, Aus. 18th and 19th October 2004

\$176

# **Delegate Registration Form**

Please complete this registration form and remit together with your payment to the address at the bottom of the page. A separate registration form must be completed for each delegate (photocopies acceptable). Registrations will not be processed without full payment.

Registration Inform	nation		8th October	
Title / First Name :		Surname :		
Job Title :		Organisation :		
Address :				
City / State :	Post Code :	Country :		
Telephone :	Fax :	Email :		
Mobile :				
Conference Regist	tration			
<ul><li>☐ Standard Registration :</li><li>☐ Day one Registration :</li><li>☐ Day two Registration :</li></ul>			\$220 Including GST \$120 Including GST \$120 Including GST	
Contact : The Sofitel Wentworth  Three easy ways to		dney (Ph (02) 9230 0700) Confere	nce rate \$265.00 per room per night	
_	gistration form to Gol e, Hornsby NSW 2077 ww.nswminersandexp	den Cross Resources Ltd,	_	
	Ltd: 22 Edgeworth D	avid Ave, Hornsby NSW 207 olden Cross Resources Ltd		
Please debit my :   Visa	☐ MasterCard	☐ Bankcard		
Card Number :				
Card Expiry Date : $\square \square / \square$	Cardholders S	Signature :		
Cardholders Name :				
<b>Total to be paid</b> : ☐ Regis	tration	☐ Cocktail Party	= \$	

Cancellation Policy: All cancellations must be made in writing to NSW Miners & Explorers Conference. No refunds after 10 October 2004.

All refunds will incur an administration charge of \$30.

Our Privacy Policy: The personal information shown on this brochure and/or provided by you, will be held on a database and may be shared with sponsors of the NSW Miners and Explorers Conference and used in later promotional activities undertaken by future Miners and Explorers Conferences. If you do not wish for your details to be passed on simply tick this box  $\square$  when returning this form.